Parking Garage and Canopy Lighting
CPL
Indoor / Outdoor
Ceiling, Wall or Pole Mounting
Titan™
Threaded Pole
Bracket
use 5/16” bolt

Specification grade porcelain lampholder.
Ballasts
HPF ballasts are suitable low temperature starting.
MH-30°C, Pulse Start MH -40°C, HPS -40°C
CSA Certified
NRTL/C
For Indoor &
Outdoor Use
85/8”
123/8”123/8”
11/4”
Lamp Ceiling & Pendant Pole Mount
Watts Base Mount ① Includes 6” Arm ①
Metal Halide
With vertical Lamp
50 Medium CPL50MH-120-VL CPL50MH-120-VL-PM
70 Medium CPL70MH-120-VL CPL70MH-120-VL-PM
100 Medium CPL100MH-120-VL CPL100MH-120-VL-PM
150 Medium CPL150MH-120-VL CPL150MH-120-VL-PM
175 Medium CPL175MH-120-VL CPL175MH-120-VL-PM
High Pressure Sodium
With vertical lamp (see options for horizontal lamp)
35 Medium CPL35HP-120-VL CPL35HP-120-VL-PM
50 Medium CPL50HP-120-VL CPL50HP-120-VL-PM
70 Medium CPL70HP-120-VL CPL70HP-120-VL-PM
100 Medium CPL100HP-120-VL CPL100HP-120-VL-PM
150 Medium CPL150HP-120-VL CPL150HP-120-VL-PM
① 120V CWA listed
HPS: 35-150W 120V Reactor - Normal Power Factor replace 120 with -120NP
120V Reactor – High Power Factor replace 120 with -120R
MH & HPS: Tri-Tap ballast 120V / 277V / 347V –  replace -120 with -TT.